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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/08/2015 2:00 pm NCAA Clearing House Informational Meeting Library
Mon 09/14/2015 6:30 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Mon 10/12/2015 6:30 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Mon 11/02/2015 6:30 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Sat 11/21/2015 7:00 am Wrestling MS Fall Brawl Huntsville High Sch
Fri 12/04/2015 TBD Wrestling Varsity, JV Huntsville Invitational Huntsville High Sch
Sat 12/05/2015 TBD Wrestling Varsity, JV Huntsville Invitational Huntsville High Sch
Mon 12/07/2015 6:00 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Sat 12/12/2015 7:00 am Wrestling JV, MS Athens Invitational Athens High Sch
Sat 12/19/2015 TBD Wrestling JV, MS Fear the Reaper Invitational James Clemens High School
Sat 01/09/2016 7:00 am Wrestling JV, MS Big Red Rumble Huntsville High Sch
Mon 01/11/2016 6:00 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Sat 01/16/2016 7:00 am Wrestling JV, MS Tournament @ Grissom Grissom High Sch
Sat 01/23/2016 7:00 am Wrestling JV, MS Bob Jones Invitational Bob Jones High Sch
Sat 01/30/2016 All Day Wrestling JV, MS Sparkman Invitational Gym 1

Gym 2
Mon 02/01/2016 6:00 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Mon 03/07/2016 6:00 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Mon 04/04/2016 6:00 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Mon 05/02/2016 6:00 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Thu 05/05/2016 5:30 pm Athletic Physicals Gym 1

Athletic Training Room
Mon 05/09/2016 6:00 pm Wrestling Interest - Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Mon 06/06/2016 6:00 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.
Mon 07/11/2016 6:00 pm Takedown Club Sparkman 9 Auditorium.


